20th August 2015

Pl.No. Name
1 Ostachowski Piotr
2 Moravek Radim
3 Delinc¢ak Filip
4 Kapusta Michal
5 Goldir Jakub
6 Sramo Radoslav
7 Kallay Fedor
8 Piala Marian
9 Kubjatko Samuel

10 Fritz Andrej

11 Stach Mat¢;j

12 Cernohorsky Tomas
13 Pesek Ondrej

14 Belopotocan Roman
15 Kozelek Ondfej
16 Pachner Jan

17 Blasko Nikolas
18 Skokan Viktor

19 Dufek Jan

20 Danczi Viktor

21 Csermak Alexander
22 Balint Laczko

23 Levora Vojtéch
24 Svento Jakub

25 Palko Kamil

26 Tichavsky Filip
27 Prazdny Pavel

28 |Jarolim Tomas
29 Skotnica Martin
30 Sedlacek Michael
31 Stalzer Adam

32 Baro$ Antonin

33 Piekarczyk Michal
34 Antecki Patrik

35 Ivanco Félix

36 Badura Martin

37 Slezak Rudolf

38 Tkac Matej

39 Petrlik Juraj

40 Gasparik Jakub
41 Abdullayev Fakhri
42 Panahov Kenan
43 Memmedov Emin
44 Kostal Daniel

45 Hintze Leon

46 Rabcan Lukas

47 Kolen¢ik Dusan
48 Brhel Stépan

49 Janovsky Dan

50 Tesolin Riccardo
51 Jezek-Tomas

52 Trunécek Martin
53 | Lebeda Matyas
54 Sorm Lubos

55 Krebs Jakub

56 Vistovee Samuet
57 Mrizo Michal

58 Mrizo Marek

59 KlajberAdam

60 Németh Stefan

61 Terezka Tomas
62 Pokorny David
63 Otahal Borek

Country
Leszna Gorna
TJ Jiskra Straznice
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
MSK Cadca
TTC Béla pod Bezdézem
TJ Sokol Vsetin
TJ Jiskra Tiebon
MSTK Tvrdosin
TJ Nivnice
TJ UNION Plzen
SKST Michalovce
TTC Litoméfice
Ceska republika
TTC Interspead Nové Zamky
TTC Interspead Nové Zamky
STK Strekov
TJ Strunal Luby
TJ Lokomotiva Vrutky

MSK VSTK Vranov nad Toplou

TJ Fren$tan pod Radho$tém
TJ Sokol Naklo

SK Pterov

SK Frydlant n.Ostravici
SK Frydlant n.Ostravici
SK Frydlant n.Ostravici
TJ Sokol Horni Be¢va
LKS Olmex Piotrowice
LKS Olmex Piotrowice
Slovensko

MSK Cadca

KST Zlin

MSK VSTK Vranov nad Toplou

SKST Topol&any

SKST Topol&any
Azerbajdzan
Azerbajdzan
Azerbajdzan

SKST Banik Havifov
Niedersachsen

TJ Oravska Lesna

TJ Oravska Lesna

SKST Hodonin

TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
FFSekel Hradee Kratove
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové
STK ZS Na bielenisku Pezinok
EekemetivaVritky
SKST Topol&any

SKST Topol&any
STKLokomeotivaKoSice
STK Lokomotiva KoSice
SKST Michalovce

SKST Banik Havifov
DDM Olomouc

Rank
2835
162
40
120
50
180
320
210
370
5000
36
360
72
150
5000
198
350
288
90
160
130
5000
594
90
140
5000
720
5000
270
486
180
684
1539
3798
10
250
144
280
60
190
152
228
190
5000
105
450
670
702
108
234
576
540
522
1044
910
560
500
870
30
170
1020
5000
900



Yuonger cadet boys 20th August 2015
Group 1
No.Pl. Name/country 35 8 46 Sets | Pts | Rank
Slovensko SYTTT 3:1 3:0 .
2 Ivanco Félix Haviiov 5 9, -9, 9, 8, 6, 6:1 4 1
MSK Cadcal 1:3 SYTTT 3:0 A
. Piala Marian 5,09, 9, 9, Haviiov 2, 1, 4:3 3 2
TJ Oravska Lesna 0:3 0:3 SYTTT .
0 Rabc¢an Lukas -7, -8, -6, 3,02, -, Haviiov 0:6 2 3
SYTTT
Haviiov
Group 2
No.Pl. Name/country 11 36 48 Sets | Pts | Rank
TTC Bélé pod Bezdézem| SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
ol Stach Matéj Haviiov 2, 5 4, 4, 10, 6:0 4 1
MSK Cadcal 0:3 SYTTT 1:3 .
A0 Badura Martin 2, -5, -4, Haviiov 8, -4, -5, 1:6 2 3
SKST Hodonin 0:3 3:1 SYTTT .
= Brhel Stépan -6, -4, -10, 5, -8, 4, 5, Havirov 3:4 3 2
SYTTT
Haviiov
Group 3
No.Pl. Name/country 3 40 61 Sets | Pts | Rank
MSK Cadcal SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
J Delinéak Filip Haviiov 3, 8, 9, 5 6, e 4 1
SKST Topoléany] 0:3 SYTTT 3:1 .
. Gasparik Jakub -3, -8, 9, Haviiov 6, 6, 6, S 3 2
SKST Michalovee 03 13 SYTTT )
ol Terezka Tomas -7, -5, -6, 7, 6, -6, -6, Haviiov 1:6 2 3
SYTTT
Haviiov
Group 4
No.Pl. Name/country 5 38 27 Sets | Pts | Rank
MSK Cadcal SYTTT 3:1 3:1 .
> Goldir Jakub Haviiov 7, -1, 71, 8, 8, 8, 17, 6:2 4 1
MSK VSTK Vranov nad Toplou 1:3 SYTTT 2:3 .
- Tka¢ Matej 7,07, -1, -8, Haviiov 9, -12, 5 -6 3:6 2 3
TJ Sokol Néklo 1:3 3:2 SYTTT .
27 Prazdny Pavel 8, 8 8 -, 9, 9, 12, -5 6 Haviiov 405 3 2
SYTTT
Haviiov
Group 5
No.Pl. Name/country 39 7 47 30 Sets | Pts | Rank
SKST Topoléany| SYTTT 3:0 3:1 3:1 .
S Petrlik Juraj Havifoy 7, 9, 6, 2, 9, 1 7, 12, 7 9:2 6 1
MSK Cadcal 0:3 SYTTT 3:0 1:3 .
v Kaillay Fedor 7, 9, -6, Haviiov 5, 5, 6, 4, -1, 4:6 4 3
TJ Oravska Lesna| 1:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3 .
47 Kolen¢ik Dus$an 4, 2, 9, -l 4, -5, -5, Haviiov -1, -2, 1:9 3 4
SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 1:3 3:1 3:0 SYTTT .
30 Sedliacek Michael 8, 7, -12, -7 4, 6, -4, 7, 1, 2, Haviiov 7:4 5 2
Group 6
No.Pl. Name/country 13 42 53 22 Sets | Pts [ Rank
TJ Jiskra Tebofi SYTTT 3:0 3:1 3:0 .
= PeSek Ondiej Havyiioy 10, 11, 5, 7, 7, 0 6, 6, 9:1 6 1
Azerbajdzan 0:3 SYTTT 3:1 3:0 .
. Panahov Kenan -10, -11, -5, Haviiov 5 -9, 5, 7, 3, 6:4 S 2
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralov¢ 1:3 1:3 SYTTT 3:0 .
K Lebeda Matyas 3, 7, -1, 0 9, -5 9, -5 Haviiov 3, 4, 5:6 4 3
STK Strekov 0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT .
-~ Balint Laczko 9, -6, -6, 5,07, -3, 3, -4, Haviiov 0:9 3 4




No.PL Name/country 19 18 23 33 Sets | Pts | Rank
Ceska republika SYTTT 3:1 3:1 3:0 .
= Dufek Jan Havii'ov 6, -8, 6, 5 4, -6, 6 7, 7, 9:2 6 1
TTC Litoméfice 1:3 SYTTT 3:0 0:3
) 16
18 Skokan Viktor 7, -6, 8, -6, Havii'ov 8, 5, 14, 2, 9, 4 4 3
TJ Strunal Luby] 1:3 0:3 SYTTT 1:3 .
23 Levora Vojtéch 5, -4, 6, -6, 5, -14, Havii'ov 4, 4, -13, 2:9 3 4
LKS Olmex Piotrowice 0:3 3:0 3:1 SYTTT .
- Piekarczyk Michal 4, -7, -, 2, 9, 9, 4, -4, 13, Havii'ov 6:4 5 2
Group 8
No.PL Name/country 24 29 12 15 Sets | Pts | Rank
TJ Lokomotiva Vratky SYTTT 2:3 2:3 3:0 .
o Svento Jakub Haviitov 6, -5 14, 8|10, 8 7, -9, 6 6 7:6| 4 3
SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 3:2 SYTTT 3:1 3:0
13
= Skotnica Martin 7, 6, 5, -l4 Haviiov 7, -11, 5, 8, 7, 6, 9 6 1
TJ Sokol Vsetin 3:2 1:3 SYTTT 3:0 .
12 Cernohorsky Tomas 10, 8, -7, 9 11, -5, -8, Havirov 7, 3, 715 5 2
TJ Nivnice 0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT .
L Kozelek Ondiej 3, -6, -6 7, -6, 6, -7, -3, Havii'oy 0:9 3 4
Group 9
[No.PL Name/countrv 45 6 32 54 Sets [ Pts | Rank
Niedersachsen| SYTTT 3:0 3.0 3:0 .
< Hintze Leon Havii'ov 5 6, 4, 3, 4, 2, 3, 9:0 6 1
6 | MSK Cadcal 0:3 SYIZ'T 3:0 3:0 6:3 5 2
Sramo Radoslav -4, -5, -6, Haviiov 7, 6, 4, 7, 9,
TJ Sokol Horni Becva 0:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3 .
o2 Baro$§ Antonin 4, -3, -4, 6, -4, Havii'ov 6, -4, 0:9 3 4
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové 0:3 0:3 3:0 SYTTT .
= Sorm Lubo§ 3, 2, -3, g, 9, 5, 6 4 Haviiov 3:61 4 3
Group 10
|N0.Pl. Name/country 49 43 17 62 Sets | Pts | Rank
49 T,J Sokol Hradec Kralov¢| SYTZ‘T 3:0 3:1 3:0 9:1 6 1
Janovsky Dan Havirov 4, 3, 4, 3, -5 3 I, 6,
Azerbajdzan 0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
8 Memmedov Emin 9, -4, -3, Haviiov 9, 11, 8, 4, 5, 6:3 5 2
SKST Michalovee 1:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:0 .
17 Blasko Nikolas 4, 3, 5 3, . -11, -8, Havii'ov 3, 6, 4:6 4 3
SKST Banik Havifov, 0:3 0:3 0:3 SYTTT .
= Pokorny David 2, -1, -6, 4, -5, 8, -3, -6, Havii'oy 0:9 3 4
Group 11
|N0.Pl. Name/country 4 31 58 1 Sets | Pts | Rank
MSK Cadca SYTTT 0:3 3:0 3:1
14
o) Kapusta Michal Haviiov 9, -5, 1, 2, 4, 3, 2, 9, 6 5 2
SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 3:0 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
31 Stalzer Adam 8, 9, 5, Haviiov 3, 1, 2, 8, 8, 9:0 6 1
SKST Topol¢any| 0:3 0:3 SYTTT 0:3 .
58 MriZzo Marek -1, 2, -4, -1, 2, Havii'ov 3,0 -1, 0:9 3 4
1 . .LesznaGérna 1:3 0:3 3:0 SYTZ'T 4:6 4 3
Ostachowski Piotr 6, -3, 2, 9, -8, -8, 1, 3, 1, Haviiov
Group 12
No.PL Name/country 21 60 57 26 Sets | Pts | Rank
21 TTC Interspead Nové Zamky SYTTT 3:2 3:0 3:0 9:2 6 1
Csermak Alexander Havii'oy 9, -4, 15, 219, 5 1, 4, 5, )
STK Lokomotiva KoSice 2:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
ot Németh Stefan 7,9, 4, -15, Haviiov 5 8, 9, 6, 4, 8:3 5 2
SKST Topol¢any| 0:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:2 .
o MriZzo Michal 9, -5 -, 8, -9, Havii'oy 7, -6, -6, 3:8 4 3
TJ Frenstan pod Radho$tém| 0:3 0:3 2:3 SYTTT .
— Tichavsky Filip -6, -4, -5, 6, -4, 4, -7, 6, 6, Havii'oy 2:9 3 4




No.Pl. Name/country 25 16 63 28 Sets | Pts | Rank
25 MSK VSTK Vranov nad Toploul SYTTT 1:3 3:2 3:0 7.5 5
Palko Kamil Havii'ov 7, -6, -1, -4, 5,005 1, 7, 415 7, 10, :
TJ UNION Plzeii 3:1 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
16 Pachner Jan 7,06, 7, 4, Haviiov 2, 4, 11, 8, 8, 7, 9:1 6 1
DDM Olomouc 2:3 0:3 SYTTT 3:1 .
63 Otahal Borek 5 -5, 1, -7, 2, -4, -11, Haviiov 8, -9, 8 9, 5:7 4 3
SK Prerov, 0:3 0:3 1:3 SYTTT .
e Jarolim Tomas§ -5, -7, -10, 8, -8, -7 8, 9, -8 -9, Havii'ov L:9 3 4
p 14
No.Pl. Name/country 37 50 55 10 Sets | Pts | Rank
KST Zlin SYTTT 3:0 3:0 3:0 ]
2 Slezak Rudolf Haviiov 9, 5 6, 8, 5 1, 3, 3, 5, 9:0 6 1
TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové 0:3 SYTTT 3:0 3:0 .
- Tesolin Riccardo 9, -5, -6, Haviioy 5, 8, 1, 4, 4, 4 6:3 S 2
55 STK ZS8 Na bielenisku Pezinok| 0:3 0:3 SYTZ'T 1:3 1:9 3 4
Krebs Jakub -8, -5, -l, -5, -8, -1, Haviiov 12, 9, -7, -12,
MSK Cadca 0:3 0:3 3:1 SYTTT .
L Fritz Andrej -3, -3, -5, -4, -4, -4, 12, -9, 7, 12, Haviiov 3:7 4 3
Group 15
No.Pl. Name/country 14 2 9 34 Sets | Pts | Rank
MSTK Tvrdosin SYTTT 1:3 2:3 3:0 .
= Belopoto¢an Roman Havirov -10, -6, 10, -4, 3,7, 9, 3, -6[9 6 5, R 4 2
2 TJ Jiskra Straznice 31 SYTTT 3 :O 3 11 9 -2 6 1
Moravek Radim 10, 6, -10, 4, Haviiov 9, 6, 14, 3, -8 7, 2 ’
9 MSK Cadcal 3:2 0:3 SYTTT 2:3 5.8 4 3
Kubjatko Samuel 3, -7, 9, 3 -9, -6, -14, Haviioy 2, -3, 6, -9, -10 )
LKS Olmex Piotrowice 03 1 :3 3 :2 SYTTT .
o Antecki Patrik 9, -6, -5, -3, 08, -7, -2, 2, 3, -6, 9, 10 Haviiov 4:8 4 4
Group 16
No.Pl. Name/country 41 20 52 44 Sets | Pts | Rank
Azerbajdzan| SYTTT 1:3 3:0 3:0 .
il Abdullayev Fakhri Haviioy -8, -9, 5 9, 9, 2, 5, 9, 7, 6, 7:3 5 1
20 T:FC I.nterspead Nové Zamky 3:1 SYIZ‘T 2:3 3:1 8:5 5 2
Danczi Viktor 8, 9, -5 9, Haviiov 9, -7, 7, -8 6|10, -7, 6, 9,
TJ Sokol Hradec Krélové 0:3 3.2 SYTTT 3:0 .
>2 Trunéfek Martin 9, 2, -5, 9, 7, -1, 8 6 Havii'ov 9, 6, 4, 6:3 5 3
SKST Banik Havitov 0:3 1:3 0:3 SYTTT .
“ Kost’al Daniel 9, -7, -6, -10, 7, -6, -9, 9, -6, -4, Havii'ovy 129 3 4
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Ivanco Félix - Slovensko

Yuonger cadet boys

Brhel Stépan - SKST Hodonin

97

Ivanco Félix

3:2(-10,8,7,-10,10)

Ivanco Félix

Aournurncri

20th August 201

Sedlacek Michael - SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 13 3:0 (2,5,8)
08 Janovsky Dan
Janovsky Dan - TJ Sokol Hradec Kralové 3:1(4,6,-7,4)
5 121 Ivanco Félix
Stalzer Adam - SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 3:1(6,-6,6,12)
99 Stalzer Adam
Prazdny Pavel - TJ Sokol Naklo 3:0(5,7,6)
114 Stalzer Adam
Belopotocan Roman - MSTK Tvrdosin 3:2(-11,-9,9,7,9)
5 100 Dufek Jan
Dufek Jan - Ceska republika 3:0(7,9,5)
125 Ivanco Félix
Pesek Ondiej - TJ Jiskra Ttebon 3:1(-7,8,8,2)
5 ) 101 Pesek Ondiej
Sramo Radoslav - MSK Cadca 3:0(10,7,2)
115 Pesek Ondiej
Danczi Viktor - TTC Interspead Nové Zamky 3:0(10,8,6)
102 Csermak Alexander
Csermak Alexander - TTC Interspead Nové 3:2 (-6,6,-9,6,9)
122 Delincak Filip
Pachner Jan - TJ UNION Plzen 3:1(6,7,-9,3)
103 Tesolin Riccardo
Tesolin Riccardo - TJ Sokol Hradec Kralov¢ 3:0(7,9,6)
5 116 Delincak Filip
Cernohorsky Tomas - TJ Sokol Vsetin 3:2 (8,-8,9,-9,3)
) 104 Delincak Filip
Delincak Filip - MSK Cadca 3:0(6,7,19)
) 127 Stach Matéj
Goldir Jakub - MSK Cadca 3:1(-7,9,3,5)
105 Panahov Kenan
Panahov Kenan - Azerbajdzan 3:2(12,-9,9,-6,7)
. 117 Moravek Radim
Gasparik Jakub - SKST Topol¢any 3:0 (8,6,9)
106 Moravek Radim
Moravek Radim - TJ Jiskra Straznice 3:2(9,10,-9,-8,6)
123 Moravek Radim
Abdullayev Fakhri - Azerbajdzan 3:1(12,8,-9,9)
. 107 Abdullayev Fakhri
Palko Kamil - MSK VSTK Vranov nad Tog 3:2(7,-8,-12,2,9)
5 118 Skotnica Martin
Kapusta Michal - MSK Cadca 2:1(6,-8,6)
108 Skotnica Martin
Skotnica Martin - SK Frydlant n.Ostravici 3:1(9,9,-7,7)
5 126 Stach Mat¢j
Petrlik Juraj - SKST Topolcany 3:1(-7,6,6,8)
109 Petrlik Juraj
Memmedov Emin - Azerbajdzan 3:0 (6,6,10)
5 119 Slezak Rudolf
Németh Stefan - STK Lokomotiva KoSice 3:1(-6,7,9,3)
110 Slezak Rudolf
Slezak Rudolf - KST Zlin 3:0 (6,5,8)
124 Stach Mat¢j
Hintze Leon - Niedersachsen 3:1(7,10,-11,10)
5 11 Hintze Leon
Piala Marian - MSK Cadca 3:1(6,-5,6,7)
120 Stach Matgj
Piekarczyk Michal - LKS Olmex Piotrowice 3:0 (5,11,7)
112 Stach Mat¢j
Stach Matgj - TTC Béla pod Bezdézem 3:1(-6,8,4,12)




